
5-7 Jan 2023
10am-6pm

#DiscoverRP
www.rp.edu.sg.discover

WHAT YOU
NEED TO DO

WHAT YOU
NEED TO DO

Visit the diploma 
booths and learn 
more about your 

dream course Chat with our 
friendly 

lecturers and 
students who’ll 
answer all your 

questions
Sign up for the 

tours to explore 
our beautiful 
campus and 
cutting-edge 

facilities

Join our Talks to 
gain admission 

tips and insights 
about the course

Hungry? Grab a 
snack from our 

food courts!

NEED A VISIT PLAN?
Fret not! Check out these itineraries to 
maximise your experience at RP! 

Scan here



1000
1015
1030
1045
1100
1115
1130
1145
1200
1215
1230
1245
1300
1315
1330
1345
1400
1415
1430
1445
1500
1515
1530
1545
1600
1615
1630
1645
1700
1715
1730
1745

South Agora Entrance

5 Jan 2023 6 Jan 2023 7 Jan 2023

South Agora, Hub North Agora

CAMO-
KAKIS

ENJOY OUR PERFORMANCESENJOY OUR PERFORMANCES
Music Dance

SOMETHING FUN TO DO

RP QUEST
SOMETHING FUN TO DO

RP QUEST
Explore the campus and answer 10 

questions to learn more about 
Republic Polytechnic (RP)!

Each quiz question will show you a 
photo that reveals a location in RP. 
Find the the location, and scan the 

QR code to watch a short video. 
You’ll then be able to answer the 

quiz question.

Answer at least 7 of the 10 
questions correctly to claim a gift 

at the information counters.

All the best!
Pammy the Pangolin

republicpoly

Republic Poly

discoverrprepublic-polytechnic

republicpoly / discover.rp

Republic Polytechnic

FOLLOW US ONFOLLOW US ON



COURSES43COURSES43
School of Applied Science
R59  Common Science Programme
R17  Applied Chemistry 
R14  Biomedical Science
R16  Biotechnology
R62  Environmental & Marine Science 
R22  Pharmaceutical Science

School of Engineering
R42  Common Engineering Programme
R40  Aerospace Engineering
R39  Aviation Management
R50  Electrical & Electronic Engineering
R56  Engineering Design with Business
R54  Engineering Systems & Management
R11  Industrial & Operations Management
R21  Supply Chain Management
R61  Sustainable Built Environment

School of Hospitality
R34  Customer Experience Management
         with Business
R37  Hotel & Hospitality Management
R28  Integrated Events Management
R46  Restaurant & Culinary Operations
R64  Tourism Management with Technology

School of Infocomm
R58  Common ICT Programme
R13  Business Information Systems
R47  Digital Design & Development
R18  Financial Technology
R55  Infocomm Security Management
R12  Information Technology

School of Management and 
Communication
R57  Common Business Programme
R60  Business
R48  Consumer Behaviour & Research
R52  Human Resource Management 
         with Psychology
R32  Mass Communication

School of Sports, Health 
and Leisure
R63 Common Sports and Health Programme 
R43 Health Management & Promotion
R45 Health Services Management
R33 Outdoor & Adventure Learning
R49 Sport Coaching
R26 Sport & Exercise Science

School of Technology for 
the Arts
R65  Common Arts, Design and Media 
         Programme
R25  Arts & Theatre Management
R35  Design for Games & Gamification
R36  Design for User Experience
R19  Media Production & Design
R24  Sonic Arts

NEW

NEW

Future, Venture, Nurture @ RP – 
How to decide on a diploma to pursue 
your interests, passion and purpose

Explore Diplomas in the Area of 
Business, Management and 
Communication

5 January (Thursday)

1pm

3pm
5pm

Careers, Trends and Opportunities 
in the Sports, Health & Leisure Industry

Why Study IT?

1pm

3pm

5pm Intrigued by the fascinating world 
of Science?

1pm
3pm

5pm

Is Engineering for me?
Kickstart Your Career in the Arts, 
Design and Media Industry!
Evolving with the Hospitality 
Industry, All Sectors Open!

6 January (Friday)

7 January (Saturday)

INSIGHTFULTALKSINSIGHTFULTALKS

Admissions Talk - Polytechnic 
Foundation Programme (PFP)

Admissions Talk - Joint 
Admissions Exercise (JAE)

11am



Pick-Up/
Drop-Off
Point 1

MATERIAL 
INNOVATION HUB

AQUARIA

NORTH
FOOD COURT

LAWN
FOOD COURT

@ LEVEL 3

SOUTH
FOOD COURT THE REPUBLIC

CULTURAL 
CENTRE
(TRCC)

REPUBLIC
POLYTECHNIC
CENTRE
(RPC)

LIBRARY

* Not drawn to scale

LEGEND
The Hub @ W1 Level 1:
1. Student Support 
    service booth 
2. Student Life booth

Live Talks @ 
LT-E5 Level 1

RP Quest

Information 
Counter

Stage

SEG

XPERIENTIAL
LEARNING
CENTRE

ADVENTURE
LEARNING
CENTRE

NORTH
GATE

CAMPUS HEIGHTS
REPUBLIC

HOSPITALITY
CENTRE (RHC)

CAMPUS HEIGHTS
CHILD CARE CENTRE

SPORTS
COMPLEX

THE
ARCH

SA
S

SO
H

SH
L

SM
C

STA

SOI

Career Centre
@ Level 1


