

WHAT YOU >>>> NEED TO DO

Visit the diploma booths and learn more about your dream course

Chat with our friendly lecturers and students who'll answer all your questions Join our Talks to gain admission tips and insights about the course

REPUBLIC POLYTECHNIC OPEN HOUSE

Sign up for the tours to explore our beautiful campus and cutting-edge facilities

Hungry? Grab a snack from our food courts!

5-7 Jan 2023 10am-6pm

#DiscoverRP www.rp.edu.sg.discover

NEED A VISIT PLAN?

Fret not! Check out these itineraries to maximise your experience at RP!



SOMETHING FUN TO DO



RP QUEST

Explore the campus and answer 10 questions to learn more about Republic Polytechnic (RP)!

Each quiz question will show you a photo that reveals a location in RP. Find the the location, and scan the QR code to watch a short video. You'll then be able to answer the quiz question.

> Answer at least 7 of the 10 questions correctly to claim a gift at the information counters.

> > All the best! Pammy the Pangolin

> > > republicpoly

Republic Poly

discoverrp

FOLLOW US ON



Republic Polytechnic



republicpoly / discover.rp



republic-polytechnic



Music V Dance									
South Agora Entrance				South Agora, Hub			North Agora		
5 Jan 2023				6 Jan 2023			7 Jan 2023		
1000		5			7			7	
1015	7		Л	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Л	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Л
1030		5			7			A.	
1045	4		Y	*		Y	×		Y
1100								×	
1115	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Y				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
1130		- Y			- Y				
1145	Y		5	1		Y	A		Y
1200		A							
1215	Y		7	7				CAMO-	×.
1230		5			7			KAKIS	
1245	Y		A	7		×			Y
1300		- Y			1				
1315	7		Л	7		Л	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		7
1330		7			5			7	
1345	7	~		1			×.		
1400		Y			Y			×.	
1415	Y			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		4	□		Y
1430			. *		7	A		7	
1445	7	×	A.	7			7		A
1500	~		_		1		_	7	
1515	×.		7	7		Л	7	_	7
1530	×	7	¥	_	7	×	_	7	SY.
1545	Y	- St	×.	7	*	×.	7	æ	Y
1600	_	1	_	*			æ	Y	
1615	7	_	7		_	7	¥	_	7
1630	-	7	-		7		_	7	
1645	7	*	7	7	*	7	7	*	7
1700	*		3	_	, A	-	-		_
1715	Ţ			7		7	7	-	7
1730	Л	7		*	7			7	
1745	ل ل						10 A		

43 COURSES

School of Applied Science

- R59 Common Science Programme
- R17 Applied Chemistry
- R14 Biomedical Science
- R16 Biotechnology
- R62 Environmental & Marine Science
- R22 Pharmaceutical Science

School of Engineering

- R42 Common Engineering Programme
- R40 Aerospace Engineering
- R39 Aviation Management
- R50 Electrical & Electronic Engineering
- R56 Engineering Design with Business
- R54 Engineering Systems & Management
- R11 Industrial & Operations Management
- R21 Supply Chain Management
- R61 Sustainable Built Environment

School of Hospitality

- R34 Customer Experience Management with Business
- R37 Hotel & Hospitality Management
- R28 Integrated Events Management
- R46 Restaurant & Culinary Operations
- R64 Tourism Management with Technology NEW

School of Infocomm

- R58 Common ICT Programme
- R13 Business Information Systems
- R47 Digital Design & Development
- R18 Financial Technology
- R55 Infocomm Security Management
- R12 Information Technology

School of Management and Communication

- R57 Common Business Programme
- R60 Business
- R48 Consumer Behaviour & Research
- R52 Human Resource Management with Psychology
- R32 Mass Communication

School of Sports, Health and Leisure

R63 Common Sports and Health Programme R43 Health Management & Promotion R45 Health Services Management R33 Outdoor & Adventure Learning R49 Sport Coaching R26 Sport & Exercise Science

School of Technology for the Arts

- R65 Common Arts, Design and Media Programme **NEW**
- R25 Arts & Theatre Management
- R35 Design for Games & Gamification
- R36 Design for User Experience
- R19 Media Production & Design
- R24 Sonic Arts

INSIGHTFUL TALKS

5 January (Thursday)

1pm	Is Engineering for me?				
3pm	Kickstart Your Career in the Arts, Design and Media Industry!				
5pm	Evolving with the Hospitality Industry, All Sectors Open!				
	6 January (Friday)				
1pm	Careers, Trends and Opportunities in the Sports, Health & Leisure Industry				
3pm	Why Study IT?				
5pm	Future, Venture, Nurture @ RP – How to decide on a diploma to pursue your interests, passion and purpose				
7 January (Saturday)					
11am	Admissions Talk - Polytechnic Foundation Programme (PFP)				
1pm	Admissions Talk - Joint Admissions Exercise (JAE)				
3pm	Explore Diplomas in the Area of Business, Management and Communication				
5pm	Intrigued by the fascinating world of Science?				

